
Fishers Freedom Festival - 5k Run / Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Ryan Wells             M 14-19       1/43    5:17       16:21
2     Matt Kimbrell          M 20-29       1/51    5:22       16:38
3     Gil Stamm              M 14-19       2/43    5:32       17:07
4     Ryan Martine           M 30-39      1/116    5:32       17:08
5     Michael Lautzenheiser  M 30-39      2/116    5:33       17:10
6     Scott Fihma            M 30-39      3/116    5:33       17:11
7     Jason Meyer            M 30-39      4/116    5:34       17:15
8     Daniel Ordaz           M 30-39      5/116    5:37       17:23
9     Gregory Murphy         M 14-19       3/43    5:40       17:33
10    John Evelo             M 14-19       4/43    5:44       17:44
11    Whitney Bevins         F 20-29      1/109    5:44       17:45
12    Grady Martin           M 30-39      6/116    5:47       17:54
13    Laura Farley           F 20-29      2/109    5:50       18:04
14    Eric Redman            M 20-29       2/51    5:50       18:04
15    Davide Dalton          M 14-19       5/43    5:53       18:14
16    Dave Wilhite           M 30-39      7/116    5:58       18:28
17    Denny Priest           M 50-59       1/44    5:58       18:28
18    Brooke Morgan          F 14-19       1/63    5:58       18:29
19    Gerpe Evans            M 20-29       3/51    6:02       18:40
20    Kravin Moorehead       M 14-19       6/43    6:02       18:40
21    Ryan Fleck             M 14-19       7/43    6:02       18:42
22    Corey Williams         M 30-39      8/116    6:04       18:46
23    Stephen Cho            M 14-19       8/43    6:04       18:48
24    Guy Taylor             M 40-49       1/98    6:05       18:50
25    Grant Madinger         M 20-29       4/51    6:07       18:57
26    Tim Wiseman            M 40-49       2/98    6:08       19:01
27    Nathan Luepke          M 30-39      9/116    6:09       19:03
28    Zach Sipher            M 20-29       5/51    6:11       19:10
29    Allison Jacobsen       F 14-19       2/63    6:14       19:17
30    Nathan Clark           M 20-29       6/51    6:16       19:25
31    Macie Kaszynski        F 30-39      1/155    6:18       19:31
32    Chikage Castle         F 30-39      2/155    6:18       19:31
33    Chris Strait           M 20-29       7/51    6:18       19:31
34    Ben Simmons            M 14-19       9/43    6:18       19:32
35    Robert Webb            M 20-29       8/51    6:19       19:34
36    Bill Mohr              M 30-39     10/116    6:20       19:36
37    Mike Ling              M 40-49       3/98    6:20       19:36
38    Todd Anzeveno          M 30-39     11/116    6:21       19:40
39    Zach Criswell          M 14-19      10/43    6:23       19:46
40    Rachel Nichwitz        F 1-13        1/55    6:24       19:48
41    Jacob Banitt           M 14-19      11/43    6:25       19:52
42    Adam Schmidt           M 14-19      12/43    6:25       19:52
43    Joe Burton             M 50-59       2/44    6:26       19:56
44    Lisa Ward              F 30-39      3/155    6:27       19:58
45    Luke Schkeryanz        M 14-19      13/43    6:27       19:59
46    Brett Morgan           M 40-49       4/98    6:28       20:02
47    Daniel Nix             M 14-19      14/43    6:28       20:02
48    Aaron Clark            M 14-19      15/43    6:29       20:06
49    Vikram Nevrekar        M 14-19      16/43    6:30       20:08
50    Max Williams           M 60-98       1/17    6:31       20:10
51    Caleb Criswell         M 14-19      17/43    6:31       20:12
52    Chris Galloway         M 20-29       9/51    6:32       20:15
53    Andrew Kweder          M 1-13        1/79    6:33       20:18
54    Griffin Wenrich        M 20-29      10/51    6:35       20:22
55    Jerry Yohler           M 30-39     12/116    6:35       20:22
56    Jacob Drummer          M 14-19      18/43    6:35       20:23
57    Danny Spears           M 50-59       3/44    6:37       20:29
58    Christel Richard       F 1-13        2/55    6:37       20:30
59    Mark Ellington         M 30-39     13/116    6:37       20:30
60    Kraig Knight           M 40-49       5/98    6:38       20:33
61    James Goddard          M 20-29      11/51    6:39       20:35
62    Doug Cox               M 40-49       6/98    6:39       20:35
63    Cindy Harris           F 40-49      1/103    6:41       20:41
64    Caleb Cox              M 1-13        2/79    6:42       20:46
65    Michael Schuessler     M 20-29      12/51    6:42       20:46
66    Adam Houseman          M 30-39     14/116    6:43       20:49
67    Mike Beach             M 30-39     15/116    6:44       20:52
68    A.J Hacker             M 30-39     16/116    6:44       20:53
69    Hugh Ross              M 40-49       7/98    6:46       20:56
70    William Clark          M 1-13        3/79    6:48       21:03
71    Mike Tittle            M 30-39     17/116    6:48       21:04
72    Audrey Ramos           F 14-19       3/63    6:48       21:05
73    John Nichwitz          M 40-49       8/98    6:48       21:05
74    Emily Kuhn             F 14-19       4/63    6:49       21:07
75    Dan Burroughs          M 50-59       4/44    6:49       21:07
76    David Bartholomew      M 40-49       9/98    6:49       21:08
77    Emily Wagoner          F 14-19       5/63    6:51       21:12
78    Colin Krummel          M 14-19      19/43    6:52       21:15
79    Alec McCooter          M 14-19      20/43    6:52       21:17
80    Jeff Huser             M 30-39     18/116    6:52       21:17
81    Isaac Pressgrove       M 14-19      21/43    6:53       21:19
82    Samuel Froese          M 40-49      10/98    6:54       21:21
83    Samantha Strong        F 14-19       6/63    6:54       21:24
84    Lawrence Ballenger     M 20-29      13/51    6:56       21:29
85    Aaron Fricke           M 20-29      14/51    6:56       21:29
86    Jennifer Isenbarger    F 50-59       1/41    6:57       21:31
87    Ashley Williams        F 14-19       7/63    6:58       21:33
88    Christopher Bluish     M 1-13        4/79    6:58       21:34
89    Garrett Lawton         M 20-29      15/51    6:58       21:34
90    Chris Holden           M 40-49      11/98    6:58       21:36
91    Olivia Holden          F 14-19       8/63    6:59       21:37
92    Jill Inderstrodt       F 20-29      3/109    6:59       21:38
93    David Cohen            M 14-19      22/43    6:59       21:39
94    Troy Chapman           M 14-19      23/43    7:00       21:40
95    Luke Hamachek          M 1-13        5/79    7:01       21:45
96    Ryan Kibler            M 20-29      16/51    7:01       21:45
97    Jeron Osborne          M 1-13        6/79    7:01       21:45
98    Kevin Garvey           M 20-29      17/51    7:02       21:46
99    Paul Pratt             M 14-19      24/43    7:02       21:47
100   David Hardebeck        M 40-49      12/98    7:02       21:48
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101   Alex Jacobsen          M 1-13        7/79    7:03       21:49
102   Ashton Murray          M 1-13        8/79    7:07       22:02
103   Aaron Anderson         M 20-29      18/51    7:07       22:03
104   Nathan Sell            M 1-13        9/79    7:09       22:08
105   Bailey Coleman         F 1-13        3/55    7:10       22:11
106   Indiana Gividen        M 30-39     19/116    7:10       22:11
107   Luke Uribe             M 1-13       10/79    7:10       22:13
108   David Reed             M 30-39     20/116    7:11       22:16
109   Jason Robison          M 40-49      13/98    7:12       22:18
110   Clay Scott             M 50-59       5/44    7:13       22:20
111   Jason Klein            M 1-13       11/79    7:13       22:20
112   Scott Bodnar           M 40-49      14/98    7:13       22:22
113   Mike Eliason           M 40-49      15/98    7:13       22:22
114   Seth Anderson          M 20-29      19/51    7:14       22:23
115   Aaron Maudlin          M 30-39     21/116    7:14       22:23
116   Melissa Bandy          F 30-39      4/155    7:14       22:25
117   Stephen Terry          M 30-39     22/116    7:15       22:26
118   Emily Mastronicola     F 14-19       9/63    7:16       22:32
119   Nathan Studebaker      M 30-39     23/116    7:17       22:32
120   Jeremiah Eskew         M 20-29      20/51    7:17       22:33
121   Mike O'Neill           M 40-49      16/98    7:17       22:34
122   Austin Kuo             M 30-39     24/116    7:17       22:34
123   Colin Bluish           M 40-49      17/98    7:17       22:35
124   Jacob Washlock         M 1-13       12/79    7:17       22:35
125   Tommy Green            M 1-13       13/79    7:18       22:36
126   Benjamin Wagoner       M 1-13       14/79    7:18       22:36
127   James Ziino            M 30-39     25/116    7:18       22:37
128   Andrew Lovell          M 20-29      21/51    7:18       22:38
129   Kyle Kovert            M 14-19      25/43    7:19       22:38
130   Tyler Steppe           M 1-13       15/79    7:19       22:39
131   Bill Kirsch            M 60-98       2/17    7:20       22:43
132   Eric Langowski         M 14-19      26/43    7:20       22:43
133   Ken Roth               M 30-39     26/116    7:20       22:43
134   Kaitlin Haaning        F 20-29      4/109    7:21       22:45
135   Chad Martin            M 30-39     27/116    7:21       22:47
136   Nathanael Cho          M 1-13       16/79    7:21       22:47
137   Peyton Joachim         M 14-19      27/43    7:23       22:52
138   Christopher Hansen     M 30-39     28/116    7:23       22:53
139   Abby Horn              F 14-19      10/63    7:23       22:53
140   Thanh Clark            F 40-49      2/103    7:24       22:55
141   Maden Jumper-Upchurch  M 14-19      28/43    7:24       22:56
142   Doug Evelo             M 40-49      18/98    7:25       22:58
143   Meghan McCann          F 14-19      11/63    7:27       23:04
144   Larry Varchetti        M 60-98       3/17    7:27       23:05
145   Kevin Clark            M 40-49      19/98    7:28       23:07
146   Hunter Ingle           M 1-13       17/79    7:28       23:08
147   Ana Kroll              F 40-49      3/103    7:30       23:14
148   John Richard           M 40-49      20/98    7:30       23:14
149   Nathan Richard         M 1-13       18/79    7:30       23:14
150   Chad Gabbard           M 30-39     29/116    7:30       23:15
151   Will Bouchonnet        M 20-29      22/51    7:31       23:17
152   Becky Trella           F 30-39      5/155    7:31       23:18
153   Torrey Ray             F 30-39      6/155    7:31       23:18
154   Ty Lautzenheiser       M 30-39     30/116    7:32       23:21
155   Matt Boyd              M 40-49      21/98    7:32       23:21
156   Regan Esch             F 20-29      5/109    7:33       23:22
157   John Skjeveland        M 40-49      22/98    7:33       23:22
158   Cole Hocker            M 1-13       19/79    7:33       23:24
159   Kyle Hocker            M 40-49      23/98    7:33       23:24
160   Nikole Eliason         F 1-13        4/55    7:34       23:25
161   Joe Criswell           M 40-49      24/98    7:35       23:28
162   MacY Pohl              F 1-13        5/55    7:35       23:31
163   Brian Thomas           M 20-29      23/51    7:36       23:34
164   Nate Siegwart          M 20-29      24/51    7:37       23:36
165   Jocko Olexa            F 14-19      12/63    7:38       23:39
166   Christopher Ray        M 30-39     31/116    7:39       23:41
167   Scott Spinner          M 40-49      25/98    7:39       23:41
168   Riley Vitales          M 1-13       20/79    7:39       23:42
169   Stone Hocker           M 1-13       21/79    7:39       23:43
170   Hunter Kepner          M 1-13       22/79    7:40       23:44
171   Michael Kepner         M 40-49      26/98    7:40       23:44
172   Rachel Horn            F 14-19      13/63    7:40       23:45
173   Chris Edgington        M 40-49      27/98    7:40       23:45
174   Michael North          M 30-39     32/116    7:40       23:45
175   Kenny Arnold           M 1-13       23/79    7:42       23:50
176   Polly Everingham       F 40-49      4/103    7:42       23:51
177   Barb Richard           F 40-49      5/103    7:42       23:52
178   Perry Wolf             M 30-39     33/116    7:43       23:53
179   Jeffrey Watson         M 50-59       6/44    7:43       23:54
180   Kristine Thompson      F 40-49      6/103    7:43       23:54
181   Kevin Kearschner       M 30-39     34/116    7:43       23:55
182   Hisashi Iwane          M 40-49      28/98    7:43       23:55
183   Tara Fleck             F 20-29      6/109    7:44       23:57
184   Jeffrey Fox            M 20-29      25/51    7:46       24:02
185   Joy Beghtel            F 30-39      7/155    7:46       24:03
186   Kenneth Kreiger        M 50-59       7/44    7:46       24:04
187   Cathy Dwyer            F 50-59       2/41    7:46       24:05
188   Kelly Romano           F 30-39      8/155    7:47       24:06
189   Greg Apple             M 40-49      29/98    7:47       24:07
190   Justin Voo             M 20-29      26/51    7:48       24:09
191   Jeremy Murchland       M 30-39     35/116    7:48       24:10
192   Jessica Day            F 20-29      7/109    7:48       24:11
193   Steven Thomas          M 50-59       8/44    7:49       24:11
194   James Causey           M 30-39     36/116    7:50       24:16
195   Allie Horn             F 14-19      14/63    7:50       24:16
196   Lea Lowry              F 40-49      7/103    7:50       24:17
197   John Barrington        M 40-49      30/98    7:51       24:18
198   Wolfgang Baranek       M 40-49      31/98    7:51       24:19
199   Molly Simmons          F 1-13        6/55    7:51       24:20
200   Avery Walker           M 1-13       24/79    7:51       24:20
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201   Zach Foley             M 14-19      29/43    7:52       24:22
202   Emily Horn             F 14-19      15/63    7:52       24:23
203   Ryan Gard              M 20-29      27/51    7:52       24:23
204   Ben Robbin             M 50-59       9/44    7:53       24:24
205   Gwen McVeigh           F 40-49      8/103    7:54       24:27
206   Ashley Ferris          F 20-29      8/109    7:54       24:27
207   Thomas Brelage         M 1-13       25/79    7:54       24:29
208   Shuji Ito              M 40-49      32/98    7:55       24:31
209   Thomas Laslie          M 40-49      33/98    7:55       24:31
210   Seth Curry             M 30-39     37/116    7:55       24:32
211   Olivia Ruiz            F 14-19      16/63    7:56       24:33
212   Merrill Yarling        M 40-49      34/98    7:56       24:34
213   Jeffrey Wolos          M 60-98       4/17    7:56       24:35
214   Luan Peszek            F 40-49      9/103    7:56       24:36
215   Tisch Williams         F 40-49     10/103    7:57       24:36
216   Dan Adler              M 30-39     38/116    7:57       24:37
217   Forrest Long           M 1-13       26/79    7:58       24:42
218   Abby Hamachek          F 1-13        7/55    8:00       24:46
219   Lisa Birkhimer         F 40-49     11/103    8:00       24:46
220   Rosy Cerone            F 40-49     12/103    8:00       24:47
221   Eric Laverty           M 30-39     39/116    8:00       24:48
222   Halee Williams         F 1-13        8/55    8:01       24:49
223   Daulton Shaffer        M 14-19      30/43    8:01       24:49
224   Paige Daumeyer         F 14-19      17/63    8:02       24:54
225   Chris Hinkle           M 30-39     40/116    8:03       24:55
226   Riley Walker           F 14-19      18/63    8:03       24:57
227   Emily Cohen            F 40-49     13/103    8:03       24:57
228   James Pressgrove       M 40-49      35/98    8:04       24:58
229   Tiffany Nash           F 30-39      9/155    8:04       24:58
230   Mark Glover            M 30-39     41/116    8:04       24:58
231   Mark MacE              M 14-19      31/43    8:05       25:02
232   Christina Reynolds     F 30-39     10/155    8:06       25:05
233   Clinton Holsinger      M 20-29      28/51    8:06       25:07
234   Aaron Hannan           M 14-19      32/43    8:08       25:12
235   Hiroshi Maita          M 40-49      36/98    8:09       25:15
236   Casey Horoho           M 30-39     42/116    8:09       25:16
237   Maryann Pohl           F 40-49     14/103    8:10       25:16
238   Jim McGee              M 50-59      10/44    8:10       25:19
239   Jordan Edgington       M 1-13       27/79    8:10       25:19
240   Laura Shumaker         F 20-29      9/109    8:10       25:19
241   Terri Gill             F 50-59       3/41    8:10       25:19
242   William Rundle         M 40-49      37/98    8:10       25:19
243   Bobby Terry            M 30-39     43/116    8:11       25:20
244   Roger Kraft            M 40-49      38/98    8:11       25:20
245   Kyle Fogarty           M 30-39     44/116    8:13       25:26
246   Scott Inskeep          M 30-39     45/116    8:13       25:26
247   Josh Parker            M 20-29      29/51    8:13       25:26
248   Jimmy Green            M 30-39     46/116    8:13       25:27
249   Jacob Hamilton         M 14-19      33/43    8:13       25:28
250   Craig Warbinton        M 40-49      39/98    8:13       25:28
251   Drew Richey            M 30-39     47/116    8:14       25:29
252   Keith Wehmeyer         M 50-59      11/44    8:14       25:30
253   Evan Wehmeyer          M 1-13       28/79    8:14       25:30
254   Jeff Franciski         M 30-39     48/116    8:14       25:31
255   Elizabeth Messer       F 30-39     11/155    8:14       25:32
256   Will McNabb            M 1-13       29/79    8:15       25:32
257   Chad Hanna             M 30-39     49/116    8:15       25:33
258   Joann Ikeda            F 30-39     12/155    8:15       25:34
259   Tim Arnold             M 30-39     50/116    8:15       25:34
260   Chrissy Eldred         F 20-29     10/109    8:16       25:36
261   Todd Arnold            M 40-49      40/98    8:16       25:37
262   David Honey            M 60-98       5/17    8:16       25:37
263   Mona Cordell           F 50-59       4/41    8:16       25:37
264   Kari Lorentson         F 14-19      19/63    8:16       25:38
265   Thomas Horn            M 40-49      41/98    8:17       25:38
266   Chris Brelage          M 40-49      42/98    8:17       25:39
267   Kelli Adamson          F 30-39     13/155    8:17       25:39
268   Brady Arnold           M 1-13       30/79    8:18       25:43
269   Molly Beiswenger       F 14-19      20/63    8:18       25:44
270   Celina Annable         F 20-29     11/109    8:19       25:45
271   Jeff Myeis             M 30-39     51/116    8:19       25:45
272   Josh Lecount           M 1-13       31/79    8:19       25:47
273   Aimee Holden           F 40-49     15/103    8:20       25:50
274   Peyton Allen           F 14-19      21/63    8:21       25:51
275   Dawn Joutras           F 20-29     12/109    8:21       25:52
276   Kelly Vance            F 20-29     13/109    8:21       25:53
277   Bynum Henson           M 30-39     52/116    8:22       25:56
278   Katy Baumer            F 20-29     14/109    8:24       26:01
279   Dereck Stinson         M 20-29      30/51    8:24       26:03
280   Stuart Ikeda           M 30-39     53/116    8:25       26:05
281   Doug Hohenberger       M 50-59      12/44    8:26       26:06
282   Jon Steppe             M 40-49      43/98    8:26       26:07
283   Aly Morgan             F 1-13        9/55    8:26       26:07
284   Holly Fannin           F 30-39     14/155    8:28       26:12
285   Connor Sohalski        M 1-13       32/79    8:28       26:13
286   Steven Drye            M 50-59      13/44    8:28       26:14
287   Wyatt Scheele          M 1-13       33/79    8:29       26:17
288   Jonathan Scheele       M 30-39     54/116    8:29       26:18
289   Joe Olexa              M 40-49      44/98    8:30       26:21
290   Rylee Nichwitz         F 1-13       10/55    8:31       26:22
291   Lucy Smiley            F 30-39     15/155    8:32       26:25
292   Breana Sowers          F 30-39     16/155    8:32       26:26
293   Taylor Lecount         F 14-19      22/63    8:32       26:27
294   Cameron Wilson         M 1-13       34/79    8:33       26:30
295   Barry Porter           M 40-49      45/98    8:33       26:31
296   Steve King             M 50-59      14/44    8:34       26:31
297   Sydney Clark           F 1-13       11/55    8:34       26:31
298   Christy Howe           F 40-49     16/103    8:34       26:32
299   Jennifer Strycker      F 30-39     17/155    8:34       26:32
300   Nicolas Baumann        M 20-29      31/51    8:34       26:33
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301   Julie Crooke           F 30-39     18/155    8:34       26:33
302   Jeffrey Webb           M 40-49      46/98    8:35       26:34
303   Mike Estes             M 30-39     55/116    8:36       26:38
304   Joe Evelo              M 1-13       35/79    8:36       26:39
305   Jake Purcell           M 1-13       36/79    8:36       26:39
306   Blake Wilson           M 1-13       37/79    8:36       26:40
307   Robert Corey           M 1-13       38/79    8:38       26:44
308   Mary McGhiey           F 40-49     17/103    8:38       26:44
309   Jenna Mitchell         F 20-29     15/109    8:38       26:45
310   Vijay Thambiah         M 40-49      47/98    8:39       26:46
311   Kelly Wagoner          F 40-49     18/103    8:39       26:48
312   Rich Smith             M 50-59      15/44    8:39       26:48
313   Lianna Upchurch        F 1-13       12/55    8:39       26:49
314   Mary Langhals          F 40-49     19/103    8:39       26:49
315   Rachel Sanders         F 20-29     16/109    8:39       26:49
316   James Metro            M 30-39     56/116    8:39       26:49
317   Scott Walker           M 40-49      48/98    8:40       26:50
318   Steve Zeitler          M 20-29      32/51    8:40       26:50
319   Jeri White             F 40-49     20/103    8:41       26:53
320   Kasey Rundle           F 20-29     17/109    8:41       26:53
321   Robyn Wenrich          F 50-59       5/41    8:42       26:56
322   Gary Bolenbaugh        M 40-49      49/98    8:42       26:57
323   Paul Ashby             M 30-39     57/116    8:42       26:57
324   Lisa Ashby             F 30-39     19/155    8:42       26:58
325   Abigail Hamilton       F 14-19      23/63    8:43       27:01
326   Stephanie Jumper       F 30-39     20/155    8:43       27:01
327   Sonia Nevrekar         F 20-29     18/109    8:43       27:02
328   Sara Uebbing           F 20-29     19/109    8:43       27:02
329   Logan Weaver           M 1-13       39/79    8:44       27:03
330   Cynthia Bolenbaugh     F 40-49     21/103    8:44       27:03
331   Emily Romack           F 20-29     20/109    8:44       27:05
332   Mary Mader             F 40-49     22/103    8:45       27:05
333   Morgan Studer          F 20-29     21/109    8:45       27:06
334   Kelsey Hay             F 14-19      24/63    8:45       27:06
335   Brianne Richey         F 20-29     22/109    8:46       27:09
336   Laura Mann             F 30-39     21/155    8:46       27:10
337   Sara Baranek           F 40-49     23/103    8:46       27:10
338   Timothy Ingle          M 40-49      50/98    8:47       27:11
339   Randy Beaverson        M 40-49      51/98    8:47       27:14
340   Jeffm Burnett          M 20-29      33/51    8:48       27:15
341   Savannah Froese        F 14-19      25/63    8:48       27:16
342   Jared Owens            M 30-39     58/116    8:49       27:19
343   Brittany Skjeveland    F 1-13       13/55    8:50       27:22
344   Sean Mulroy            M 40-49      52/98    8:50       27:22
345   Debbie Green           F 40-49     24/103    8:50       27:23
346   Konnor Guttin          M 1-13       40/79    8:51       27:24
347   Derek Gutting          M 30-39     59/116    8:51       27:25
348   Nicole Golder          F 20-29     23/109    8:51       27:25
349   Shawn Scott            M 40-49      53/98    8:51       27:26
350   Tim Sharp              M 14-19      34/43    8:51       27:26
351   Kenton Altman          M 20-29      34/51    8:52       27:27
352   Terina Ware            F 30-39     22/155    8:52       27:29
353   Rocky Murray           M 40-49      54/98    8:53       27:31
354   Chris Joachim          M 50-59      16/44    8:53       27:33
355   Ashley Kline           F 14-19      26/63    8:54       27:34
356   Christie McDonald      F 30-39     23/155    8:54       27:35
357   Meghan Rogers          F 30-39     24/155    8:54       27:35
358   Danielle Maydak        F 30-39     25/155    8:54       27:36
359   Natalie Huibregtse     F 14-19      27/63    8:54       27:36
360   Jay Hillen             M 40-49      55/98    8:55       27:37
361   Ryan Behrle            M 30-39     60/116    8:55       27:37
362   Laura Juntgen          F 20-29     24/109    8:55       27:37
363   Tom Uebbing            M 30-39     61/116    8:55       27:38
364   Jeremy Coon            M 30-39     62/116    8:55       27:39
365   Kylie Krummel          F 14-19      28/63    8:56       27:41
366   Michael Ross           M 40-49      56/98    8:56       27:41
367   Chris Ritchhart        M 30-39     63/116    8:56       27:42
368   Christian Baldwin      M 1-13       41/79    8:57       27:43
369   Stan Levco             M 60-98       6/17    8:57       27:43
370   Jeremy Vessels         M 30-39     64/116    8:57       27:43
371   Katie Krasowski        F 20-29     25/109    8:57       27:43
372   Claire Gerwig          F 14-19      29/63    8:57       27:44
373   David Juntgen          M 30-39     65/116    8:58       27:47
374   Fidelis Itsede         M 30-39     66/116    8:58       27:48
375   Scott Chapman          M 40-49      57/98    8:58       27:48
376   Brett Riester          M 40-49      58/98    8:59       27:50
377   Caroline Miller        F 30-39     26/155    8:59       27:50
378   Jody Hollis            F 40-49     25/103    8:59       27:51
379   Jane Smith             F 30-39     27/155    9:00       27:52
380   Kerry Wood             F 20-29     26/109    9:00       27:53
381   Marti Babb             F 30-39     28/155    9:01       27:55
382   Caroline Ryan          F 30-39     29/155    9:01       27:55
383   Traci Hensley          F 30-39     30/155    9:02       28:00
384   Jake Grillo            M 40-49      59/98    9:03       28:01
385   Stewart Whitcomb       M 20-29      35/51    9:03       28:02
386   Steve Kirchhofer       M 40-49      60/98    9:03       28:02
387   Dereck Harvey          M 30-39     67/116    9:03       28:03
388   Morris Gieselman       M 40-49      61/98    9:04       28:05
389   Frank Casale           M 50-59      17/44    9:05       28:07
390   Morgan Horn            F 14-19      30/63    9:05       28:08
391   Bob Lindman            M 40-49      62/98    9:05       28:10
392   Steve Barnes           M 60-98       7/17    9:06       28:13
393   Jessica Petry          F 14-19      31/63    9:07       28:16
394   Greg Hueber            M 60-98       8/17    9:08       28:18
395   Max Zukowski           M 14-19      35/43    9:09       28:22
396   Courtney Moriarty      F 14-19      32/63    9:09       28:22
397   Ross Raifsnider        M 40-49      63/98    9:09       28:22
398   Dara Stucker           F 30-39     31/155    9:10       28:25
399   Chris Stucker          M 30-39     68/116    9:10       28:25
400   Eryk Calvin            M 1-13       42/79    9:10       28:25
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401   Tori Schuh             F 30-39     32/155    9:12       28:29
402   Timothy Liebeno        M 40-49      64/98    9:12       28:29
403   Hillary Gray           F 14-19      33/63    9:12       28:31
404   Marji Wagner           F 40-49     26/103    9:13       28:33
405   Edgardo Laureano       M 30-39     69/116    9:13       28:33
406   Cameron Gieselman      M 1-13       43/79    9:13       28:33
407   Mike Trosen            M 30-39     70/116    9:14       28:35
408   April Maudlin          F 30-39     33/155    9:14       28:37
409   Rebecca Liebeno        F 1-13       14/55    9:14       28:37
410   Kyra Anderson          F 20-29     27/109    9:14       28:37
411   Scott Grau             M 40-49      65/98    9:15       28:41
412   Jessica Clark          F 20-29     28/109    9:16       28:43
413   Lesa McQuillan         F 30-39     34/155    9:17       28:46
414   Aimee Myers            F 30-39     35/155    9:17       28:46
415   Marc Lloyd             M 30-39     71/116    9:17       28:47
416   Amanda Lloyd           F 30-39     36/155    9:17       28:47
417   Paul Stanley           M 20-29      36/51    9:18       28:49
418   Ann Olexa              F 40-49     27/103    9:18       28:49
419   Rex Little             M 20-29      37/51    9:19       28:52
420   Jaime Lira             F 30-39     37/155    9:19       28:52
421   Kelly Cashon           F 14-19      34/63    9:20       28:54
422   Tiffani Troxel         F 20-29     29/109    9:20       28:54
423   Jared Grillo           M 1-13       44/79    9:20       28:56
424   Dennis C. Mann         M 60-98       9/17    9:21       28:57
425   Coleman Latty          M 1-13       45/79    9:21       28:58
426   Matt Hill              M 30-39     72/116    9:21       28:58
427   Diane Schussel         F 40-49     28/103    9:21       28:59
428   Jennifer Williams      F 20-29     30/109    9:21       28:59
429   Jami Kreegar           F 20-29     31/109    9:22       29:00
430   Tom Simmons            M 1-13       46/79    9:22       29:00
431   Steve Gelwicks         M 50-59      18/44    9:22       29:00
432   Kaitlin Warren         F 14-19      35/63    9:22       29:02
433   Jennifer Williams      F 30-39     38/155    9:23       29:04
434   Raechelle Stanback     F 20-29     32/109    9:23       29:04
435   Bruce Arnold           M 50-59      19/44    9:23       29:05
436   Erin Rogozinski        F 20-29     33/109    9:24       29:06
437   Jonica McPeak          F 20-29     34/109    9:24       29:09
438   Paul Klodzen           M 30-39     73/116    9:25       29:09
439   Jennifer Williams      F 30-39     39/155    9:25       29:10
440   Linda Ling             F 40-49     29/103    9:26       29:12
441   Dane Baker             M 1-13       47/79    9:26       29:12
442   Dan Baker              M 30-39     74/116    9:26       29:13
443   Malissa Crawford       F 30-39     40/155    9:26       29:13
444   Jeremy Davis           M 30-39     75/116    9:26       29:14
445   Erika Tully            F 14-19      36/63    9:27       29:17
446   Allynn Baker           F 30-39     41/155    9:27       29:17
447   Kelly Drew             F 20-29     35/109    9:27       29:18
448   Kristin Emerson        F 20-29     36/109    9:27       29:18
449   Pete Walkey            M 30-39     76/116    9:27       29:18
450   Steven MacE            M 14-19      36/43    9:27       29:18
451   Eric Hensley           M 30-39     77/116    9:28       29:18
452   Jill Walkey            F 40-49     30/103    9:28       29:19
453   Jeffrey Holmes         M 40-49      66/98    9:28       29:20
454   Heidi Henry            F 40-49     31/103    9:30       29:25
455   Kathleen Ahee          F 40-49     32/103    9:30       29:27
456   Chelsea Stanley        F 14-19      37/63    9:31       29:28
457   Alex Thompson          F 14-19      38/63    9:31       29:29
458   Carla Swager           F 30-39     42/155    9:31       29:29
459   Kathy Pratt            F 40-49     33/103    9:31       29:29
460   Bryan Paul             M 50-59      20/44    9:32       29:32
461   Donald Bouchard        M 40-49      67/98    9:33       29:35
462   Carla Hill             F 50-59       6/41    9:34       29:38
463   Steve Deryke           M 30-39     78/116    9:34       29:38
464   Kelly Shockley         F 20-29     37/109    9:34       29:38
465   Bailey Bond            F 1-13       15/55    9:34       29:40
466   Janell Horn            F 40-49     34/103    9:35       29:40
467   Jason Bond             M 30-39     79/116    9:35       29:40
468   Randy Puterbaugh       M 40-49      68/98    9:35       29:41
469   Vanessa Miller         F 30-39     43/155    9:36       29:43
470   Derek Kennedy          M 30-39     80/116    9:37       29:47
471   Thomas Gunderson       M 40-49      69/98    9:37       29:48
472   Jamie Eskew            F 30-39     44/155    9:38       29:50
473   Peter MacE             M 14-19      37/43    9:38       29:50
474   Christopher Grace      M 40-49      70/98    9:38       29:51
475   Angela Deputy          F 30-39     45/155    9:38       29:52
476   Fatima Rich            F 20-29     38/109    9:38       29:52
477   Thomas Zurka           M 60-98      10/17    9:39       29:52
478   Chelsea Vargas         F 30-39     46/155    9:39       29:53
479   Kristin Buckingham     F 20-29     39/109    9:40       29:56
480   Jo Biggers             F 40-49     35/103    9:40       29:56
481   Christine Franciski    F 40-49     36/103    9:40       29:56
482   Russell James          M 60-98      11/17    9:41       29:59
483   Jennifer Lecount       F 40-49     37/103    9:42       30:02
484   Christin Grabinski     F 20-29     40/109    9:42       30:03
485   Shae Wilson            F 20-29     41/109    9:43       30:06
486   Marshall Trusler       M 40-49      71/98    9:43       30:06
487   Joshua Schoenenberger  M 20-29      38/51    9:43       30:06
488   Rebecca Miller         F 20-29     42/109    9:43       30:07
489   Dominic Ferrucci       M 1-13       48/79    9:43       30:07
490   Joshua Edgington       M 1-13       49/79    9:44       30:08
491   Shannon Roudebush      F 30-39     47/155    9:44       30:08
492   Debbie Parker          F 30-39     48/155    9:44       30:10
493   Megan Shepherd         F 30-39     49/155    9:45       30:11
494   Lindsey Wilkins        F 30-39     50/155    9:45       30:12
495   Hilany Madinger        F 20-29     43/109    9:45       30:12
496   Bethany Skipper        F 14-19      39/63    9:45       30:13
497   Jennie McGowan         F 14-19      40/63    9:46       30:15
498   Gracie Sahm            F 40-49     38/103    9:46       30:16
499   Reese Coverdale        M 20-29      39/51    9:46       30:17
500   Alex Wolos             M 20-29      40/51    9:46       30:17
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501   Steve Ferrucci         M 40-49      72/98    9:46       30:17
502   Vin Ferrucci           M 1-13       50/79    9:46       30:17
503   Laura North            F 30-39     51/155    9:47       30:17
504   Keri Kornelsen         F 30-39     52/155    9:47       30:18
505   Leah Norton            F 30-39     53/155    9:47       30:18
506   Alan Maddox            M 50-59      21/44    9:47       30:19
507   Bryan Hurst            M 30-39     81/116    9:47       30:19
508   David Probst           M 50-59      22/44    9:48       30:20
509   Nancy Moyes            F 50-59       7/41    9:48       30:22
510   William Puterbaugh     M 1-13       51/79    9:48       30:22
511   Karen Fahle            F 40-49     39/103    9:49       30:24
512   Brian Fahle            M 40-49      73/98    9:49       30:24
513   Grady Dunlap           M 30-39     82/116    9:49       30:26
514   Tammi Andrzejak        F 40-49     40/103    9:49       30:26
515   Sam Dunlap             M 1-13       52/79    9:49       30:26
516   Mark Hedquist          M 40-49      74/98    9:50       30:27
517   Jennifer Moe           F 20-29     44/109    9:50       30:28
518   Michael Denniston      M 30-39     83/116    9:50       30:28
519   Megan Warren           F 14-19      41/63    9:50       30:28
520   Austin Rettig          M 1-13       53/79    9:50       30:29
521   Camille Tesch          F 30-39     54/155    9:51       30:31
522   Jennifer Farrell       F 30-39     55/155    9:52       30:33
523   Christy Tittle         F 30-39     56/155    9:52       30:34
524   Melissa Shoemake       F 30-39     57/155    9:52       30:34
525   Ashley Werntz          F 20-29     45/109    9:52       30:35
526   Brandon Wiseman        M 20-29      41/51    9:52       30:35
527   Maria Williams         F 30-39     58/155    9:53       30:36
528   Susan Whitehouse       F 30-39     59/155    9:53       30:36
529   Diane Vanderbrink      F 30-39     60/155    9:53       30:36
530   Marcy Morrolf          F 40-49     41/103    9:53       30:37
531   Jessica Liebeno        F 14-19      42/63    9:53       30:38
532   Allison Kaminski       F 14-19      43/63    9:53       30:39
533   Jodi Liebeno           F 40-49     42/103    9:54       30:40
534   Dave McGill            M 40-49      75/98    9:54       30:41
535   Jeff Albrecht          M 20-29      42/51    9:55       30:44
536   Joe Latty              M 40-49      76/98    9:56       30:46
537   Chris Lemieux          F 30-39     61/155    9:56       30:48
538   Justin Coutu           F 1-13       16/55    9:57       30:51
539   Jill Coutu             F 30-39     62/155    9:58       30:51
540   Abby Crowder           F 20-29     46/109    9:58       30:52
541   Samantha Craw          F 20-29     47/109    9:58       30:52
542   Stormi Shafer          F 20-29     48/109    9:58       30:52
543   McKenna Gregg          F 1-13       17/55    9:58       30:54
544   Tara Hester            F 30-39     63/155    9:59       30:55
545   Cheryl Morrow          F 50-59       8/41    9:59       30:56
546   Greg Stanley           M 50-59      23/44    9:59       30:56
547   Jessica Williams       F 20-29     49/109    9:59       30:57
548   Kyle White             M 1-13       54/79    9:59       30:57
549   Chris Warren           M 50-59      24/44   10:01       31:01
550   Jennifer King          F 30-39     64/155   10:01       31:01
551   Nanci Over             F 40-49     43/103   10:01       31:02
552   Shari Wilhite          F 30-39     65/155   10:01       31:02
553   Abigail Parker         F 14-19      44/63   10:01       31:03
554   Ashley Yorek           F 20-29     50/109   10:02       31:06
555   Steve Prchal           M 30-39     84/116   10:03       31:07
556   Jeremy Yorek           M 30-39     85/116   10:03       31:07
557   Matt Heidenreich       M 20-29      43/51   10:03       31:07
558   Ginger Hamilton        F 30-39     66/155   10:03       31:08
559   Jake Adam              M 1-13       55/79   10:03       31:09
560   Julie Wright           F 30-39     67/155   10:04       31:11
561   David Kroll            M 40-49      77/98   10:04       31:12
562   Jackson Seward         M 1-13       56/79   10:04       31:12
563   Steven Bennett         M 1-13       57/79   10:05       31:14
564   Frederick Bennett      M 30-39     86/116   10:05       31:15
565   Vangie Sison           F 50-59       9/41   10:05       31:16
566   Mitchell White         M 1-13       58/79   10:06       31:16
567   Alison Knoll           F 30-39     68/155   10:06       31:17
568   Maureen Biehl          F 30-39     69/155   10:10       31:29
569   Kathy Okeefe           F 50-59      10/41   10:10       31:30
570   Steve Denkers          M 50-59      25/44   10:11       31:34
571   Tara Denkers           F 14-19      45/63   10:11       31:34
572   Scott Williams         M 40-49      78/98   10:12       31:35
573   Martin Lawson          M 1-13       59/79   10:13       31:38
574   Karen Long             F 40-49     44/103   10:13       31:39
575   Jim Messmer            M 60-98      12/17   10:13       31:40
576   Bogdan Calin           M 30-39     87/116   10:15       31:45
577   Megan Williamson       F 20-29     51/109   10:15       31:45
578   Joanne Palmer          F 60-98        1/6   10:16       31:47
579   Anthony Simonton       M 40-49      79/98   10:17       31:51
580   Lydia Knoll            F 14-19      46/63   10:17       31:52
581   Pablo Ruiz             M 1-13       60/79   10:17       31:52
582   Ben Pritchett          M 14-19      38/43   10:18       31:56
583   Emily Pritchett        F 14-19      47/63   10:18       31:56
584   John Long              M 40-49      80/98   10:19       31:58
585   Alina Hedquist         F 14-19      48/63   10:20       32:02
586   Mikaela Brown          F 1-13       18/55   10:20       32:02
587   Richard Sherer         M 60-98      13/17   10:21       32:03
588   Meg Brugh              F 20-29     52/109   10:21       32:04
589   Michael Jarvis         M 30-39     88/116   10:22       32:06
590   Suzanne Thomas         F 40-49     45/103   10:22       32:07
591   John Cole              M 30-39     89/116   10:22       32:07
592   Sarah Long             F 1-13       19/55   10:22       32:08
593   Kristie Richey         F 20-29     53/109   10:22       32:08
594   Jeremy Neal            M 30-39     90/116   10:24       32:12
595   Amy Abriani            F 20-29     54/109   10:24       32:15
596   Kelly Sutter           F 20-29     55/109   10:25       32:15
597   Aaron Sutter           M 30-39     91/116   10:25       32:15
598   Amy Griesemer          F 1-13       20/55   10:25       32:16
599   Emily Melloh           F 30-39     70/155   10:25       32:16
600   Ben Norton             M 1-13       61/79   10:25       32:17
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601   Sid Norton             M 40-49      81/98   10:25       32:17
602   Stacey Parisi          F 30-39     71/155   10:27       32:21
603   Traci Norton           F 30-39     72/155   10:27       32:24
604   Elizabeth McNabb       F 14-19      49/63   10:28       32:25
605   Michelle Conley        F 40-49     46/103   10:28       32:27
606   Karen Carter           F 30-39     73/155   10:28       32:27
607   Dan Rector             M 30-39     92/116   10:29       32:29
608   Sydney Rector          F 1-13       21/55   10:29       32:29
609   Katie Graham           F 20-29     56/109   10:29       32:30
610   Sarah McComb           F 20-29     57/109   10:30       32:31
611   Maureen Houser         F 40-49     47/103   10:30       32:31
612   Sarah Lynch            F 20-29     58/109   10:30       32:32
613   Sara Malaya Dominguez  F 30-39     74/155   10:30       32:33
614   Ashley Justice         F 1-13       22/55   10:30       32:33
615   Mandy Trosen           F 30-39     75/155   10:32       32:38
616   Jaimie Pawlosky        F 30-39     76/155   10:32       32:40
617   Susan Pawlosky         F 30-39     77/155   10:32       32:40
618   Jeff Wilkins           M 30-39     93/116   10:33       32:41
619   Connie Perry           F 30-39     78/155   10:33       32:41
620   Sarah Brelage          F 40-49     48/103   10:34       32:46
621   Amy Dowell             F 30-39     79/155   10:38       32:56
622   Jack Davis             M 30-39     94/116   10:38       32:56
623   Linda Villegas         F 60-98        2/6   10:38       32:58
624   Milani Hedquist        F 14-19      50/63   10:38       32:58
625   Heather Westerfield    F 30-39     80/155   10:39       32:59
626   Anne Puntillo          F 20-29     59/109   10:39       32:59
627   Amy Gainer             F 40-49     49/103   10:39       32:59
628   Kathleen Stegmann      F 40-49     50/103   10:39       33:00
629   David McCoige          M 40-49      82/98   10:39       33:00
630   Bruce Carter           F 50-59      11/41   10:39       33:01
631   Tricia Grabinski       F 30-39     81/155   10:42       33:09
632   Jennifer Soe           F 40-49     51/103   10:42       33:10
633   Emilee Dehmer          F 14-19      51/63   10:43       33:11
634   Lisa Rafferty          F 40-49     52/103   10:43       33:12
635   Kim Baldwin            F 40-49     53/103   10:44       33:16
636   Dana Simmons           F 40-49     54/103   10:45       33:17
637   Nichol (mann) Altman   F 20-29     60/109   10:45       33:20
638   Rita Kaminski          F 40-49     55/103   10:46       33:22
639   Lori Mays              F 40-49     56/103   10:47       33:23
640   Frankie Green          M 1-13       62/79   10:47       33:26
641   Paul Aguiar            M 30-39     95/116   10:49       33:31
642   Willie Parker          M 30-39     96/116   10:50       33:35
643   Donna Romack           F 50-59      12/41   10:52       33:41
644   Dean Angel             F 30-39     82/155   10:52       33:42
645   Jennifer Adam          F 30-39     83/155   10:53       33:44
646   Michael Schumacher     M 30-39     97/116   10:53       33:44
647   Cheryl Sherman         F 40-49     57/103   10:54       33:45
648   Ben Howe               M 1-13       63/79   10:55       33:49
649   Troy Thomas            M 30-39     98/116   10:56       33:52
650   Kim Beaulieu           F 30-39     84/155   10:56       33:53
651   Amanda Wells           F 30-39     85/155   10:56       33:53
652   Erika Kline            F 20-29     61/109   10:56       33:54
653   Jacqueline Graham      F 40-49     58/103   10:56       33:54
654   Allison Kesteloot      F 20-29     62/109   10:56       33:54
655   Ryan Trusler           M 1-13       64/79   10:57       33:57
656   Brandon Cook           M 30-39     99/116   10:58       33:59
657   Nicole Hooper          F 30-39     86/155   11:00       34:06
658   Phil Heidenreich       M 50-59      26/44   11:01       34:07
659   Matt Myers             M 30-39    100/116   11:02       34:10
660   Kim Aument             F 50-59      13/41   11:02       34:11
661   Trisha Troyer          F 40-49     59/103   11:03       34:14
662   Christine Graham       F 14-19      52/63   11:04       34:17
663   Katherine Graham       F 14-19      53/63   11:04       34:18
664   Ann Bilby              F 40-49     60/103   11:04       34:19
665   Kimberley Ross         F 40-49     61/103   11:05       34:20
666   Amanda Briggs          F 30-39     87/155   11:06       34:25
667   Andrea Smith           F 30-39     88/155   11:07       34:26
668   Erin Diamond           F 20-29     63/109   11:07       34:27
669   Eric Franklin          M 14-19      39/43   11:07       34:27
670   Leah Shockley          F 50-59      14/41   11:07       34:28
671   Hope Gines             F 30-39     89/155   11:08       34:29
672   Brianna Lemieux        F 14-19      54/63   11:08       34:29
673   Stephanie Etchison     F 30-39     90/155   11:08       34:30
674   Jennifer Fyffe         F 40-49     62/103   11:09       34:31
675   Kristie Bradford       F 30-39     91/155   11:09       34:32
676   Amy Ferris             F 30-39     92/155   11:09       34:32
677   Kevin Myers            M 50-59      27/44   11:11       34:39
678   Hiroki Fukuda          M 14-19      40/43   11:12       34:43
679   Jennifer Cuzzort       F 20-29     64/109   11:13       34:44
680   Diane Story            F 40-49     63/103   11:13       34:45
681   Jay Granger            M 50-59      28/44   11:14       34:50
682   Brianna Vinup          F 20-29     65/109   11:15       34:50
683   Annette Sauder         F 40-49     64/103   11:15       34:52
684   Darrell Hansel         M 40-49      83/98   11:15       34:53
685   Briana Myers           F 1-13       23/55   11:15       34:53
686   Debi Hansel            F 50-59      15/41   11:16       34:53
687   Amanda Marcus          F 20-29     66/109   11:18       35:01
688   Laine Reedy            F 1-13       24/55   11:19       35:03
689   Kelly McNally          F 20-29     67/109   11:20       35:08
690   Alicia Froese          F 1-13       25/55   11:21       35:09
691   Karen Vanbiezen        F 40-49     65/103   11:21       35:11
692   Kent Maynard           M 60-98      14/17   11:24       35:19
693   Niteen Nevrekar        M 50-59      29/44   11:24       35:19
694   Cynthia Lindemann      F 40-49     66/103   11:24       35:19
695   Ashley Wentworth       F 20-29     68/109   11:24       35:21
696   Donita Coleman         F 40-49     67/103   11:25       35:22
697   Patricia White         F 40-49     68/103   11:25       35:22
698   Nicole Dillow          F 1-13       26/55   11:25       35:23
699   Rick Bedel             M 30-39    101/116   11:28       35:31
700   Ashli Moore            F 30-39     93/155   11:29       35:33
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701   Tim Snyder             M 50-59      30/44   11:29       35:34
702   Amy Dillow             F 40-49     69/103   11:29       35:35
703   Katie Gieselman        F 14-19      55/63   11:31       35:40
704   Charles Stanback       M 20-29      44/51   11:31       35:41
705   Alison Cameron         F 20-29     69/109   11:34       35:50
706   Angela Arnold          F 40-49     70/103   11:35       35:52
707   Dan Hollis             M 40-49      84/98   11:35       35:55
708   Janet Hocker           F 40-49     71/103   11:36       35:57
709   Justin Syndram         M 20-29      45/51   11:37       35:58
710   Jennifer Gates         F 20-29     70/109   11:37       35:58
711   Matthew Mays           M 30-39    102/116   11:37       35:59
712   Stephanie Ewins        F 20-29     71/109   11:37       36:00
713   Kris Chambers          F 30-39     94/155   11:40       36:10
714   Rhonda Benson          F 40-49     72/103   11:40       36:10
715   James Shebek           M 50-59      31/44   11:41       36:12
716   Hang Nguyen            M 60-98      15/17   11:42       36:15
717   Kathryn Stuart         F 20-29     72/109   11:42       36:16
718   Ellie Walkey           F 1-13       27/55   11:43       36:18
719   Joshua Skjeveland      M 14-19      41/43   11:43       36:19
720   Liz Zuercher           F 20-29     73/109   11:45       36:24
721   Jennifer Harris        F 30-39     95/155   11:45       36:25
722   Chris Daumeyer         F 40-49     73/103   11:46       36:26
723   Jill Leedy             F 30-39     96/155   11:46       36:27
724   Matt Cridge            M 40-49      85/98   11:46       36:28
725   Gillian Cridge         F 1-13       28/55   11:46       36:28
726   Jillian Meyer          F 1-13       29/55   11:47       36:29
727   Angie Sutton           F 20-29     74/109   11:48       36:33
728   Brittany Scherer       F 20-29     75/109   11:49       36:37
729   Tricia Meyer           F 30-39     97/155   11:50       36:41
730   Adrienne Robinson      F 1-13       30/55   11:51       36:43
731   Stephanie Simmons      F 1-13       31/55   11:51       36:43
732   Dustin Spencer         M 20-29      46/51   11:51       36:44
733   Bruce Lampe            M 50-59      32/44   11:51       36:44
734   Stephanie Spencer      F 20-29     76/109   11:52       36:45
735   Gail Rothrock          F 50-59      16/41   11:52       36:47
736   Noah Baldwin           M 1-13       65/79   11:53       36:50
737   Bethany Dillow         F 1-13       32/55   11:54       36:51
738   Brad Barclay           M 14-19      42/43   11:55       36:54
739   Emily Justice          F 1-13       33/55   11:55       36:56
740   Tim Cornelius          M 40-49      86/98   11:56       36:59
741   Andy Ballensley        M 1-13       66/79   11:56       36:59
742   Julie Hammond          F 30-39     98/155   11:56       36:59
743   Melissa Kunkler        F 30-39     99/155   11:57       37:00
744   Brian Morris           M 30-39    103/116   11:57       37:02
745   Kevin Webb             M 50-59      33/44   11:58       37:03
746   Kelly Elder            F 40-49     74/103   11:59       37:07
747   Kelley Stokesbary      F 30-39    100/155   12:00       37:11
748   Jon Hoernschemeyer     M 1-13       67/79   12:01       37:14
749   Kristi Curry           F 30-39    101/155   12:03       37:19
750   Richie Andrews         M 30-39    104/116   12:07       37:32
751   Christian Werth        M 14-19      43/43   12:09       37:39
752   Robin Werth            F 30-39    102/155   12:09       37:39
753   Leah Calin             F 30-39    103/155   12:09       37:40
754   Anne Essex             F 20-29     77/109   12:10       37:42
755   Gary Sears             M 50-59      34/44   12:11       37:44
756   Susan Hicks            F 30-39    104/155   12:11       37:44
757   Heather Buhl           F 40-49     75/103   12:12       37:47
758   Sonya Seybert          F 30-39    105/155   12:13       37:51
759   Tammy Donley           F 30-39    106/155   12:14       37:54
760   Fran Stapleton         F 60-98        3/6   12:15       37:58
761   Wei Skjeveland         M 1-13       68/79   12:17       38:05
762   Cynthia Grillo         F 40-49     76/103   12:18       38:07
763   Jacob Grillo           M 1-13       69/79   12:18       38:08
764   Jennifer Puterbaugh    F 30-39    107/155   12:20       38:14
765   Cat Hilbert            F 14-19      56/63   12:22       38:19
766   Lauren Cole            F 14-19      57/63   12:22       38:19
767   Ryan Eppert            M 30-39    105/116   12:24       38:25
768   Dallin Robinson        M 1-13       70/79   12:24       38:26
769   Terri Veno             F 50-59      17/41   12:25       38:27
770   Julie McCord           F 30-39    108/155   12:26       38:31
771   Matthew McCord         M 30-39    106/116   12:26       38:31
772   Ryan Robinson          M 30-39    107/116   12:26       38:31
773   Brian Lerner           M 20-29      47/51   12:26       38:32
774   Kim Rauch              F 50-59      18/41   12:29       38:39
775   Lisa Stranko           F 20-29     78/109   12:29       38:40
776   Lauren White           F 1-13       34/55   12:29       38:40
777   Kelly Gregg            F 40-49     77/103   12:31       38:46
778   Erin Aguiar            F 30-39    109/155   12:35       39:00
779   Steven Levy            M 30-39    108/116   12:41       39:17
780   Lauren Thomas          F 14-19      58/63   12:41       39:18
781   Lori Mosher            F 30-39    110/155   12:43       39:23
782   Bobby Miller           M 20-29      48/51   12:44       39:26
783   Takashi Fukuda         M 40-49      87/98   12:45       39:31
784   Brian Doyle            M 30-39    109/116   12:46       39:33
785   Marc Abriani           M 20-29      49/51   12:47       39:36
786   Renee Cornelius        F 50-59      19/41   12:47       39:36
787   Stephanie Chalko       F 20-29     79/109   12:47       39:36
788   Kiara Doyle            F 1-13       35/55   12:49       39:43
789   John Garrison          M 40-49      88/98   12:49       39:44
790   Courtney Skjeveland    F 1-13       36/55   12:50       39:46
791   Katey Wellman          F 20-29     80/109   12:50       39:47
792   Mitchell Troyer        M 1-13       71/79   12:52       39:51
793   Kaylee Walkey          F 1-13       37/55   12:52       39:51
794   Deb Skjeveland         F 30-39    111/155   12:52       39:52
795   Jennifer Badger        F 20-29     81/109   12:52       39:53
796   Natalie Shebek         F 1-13       38/55   12:54       39:57
797   Melissa Harvey         F 30-39    112/155   12:56       40:06
798   Don Strouse            M 50-59      35/44   12:57       40:06
799   Jennifer Webb          F 30-39    113/155   12:57       40:07
800   Jennifer Burnett       F 14-19      59/63   12:57       40:07
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801   Katie Mohr             F 30-39    114/155   12:57       40:07
802   Kathy Burnett          F 50-59      20/41   12:57       40:07
803   Audrey Lawson          F 40-49     78/103   12:58       40:11
804   Ryan Bruce             M 30-39    110/116   13:00       40:16
805   David Hulen            M 50-59      36/44   13:03       40:26
806   Kylie Walkey           F 1-13       39/55   13:03       40:27
807   Brooke Troyer          F 1-13       40/55   13:04       40:28
808   Hannah Keith           F 14-19      60/63   13:07       40:37
809   Adelaide Sherman       F 14-19      61/63   13:07       40:38
810   Varsha Jainapur        F 30-39    115/155   13:08       40:41
811   Angela Hagedorn        F 30-39    116/155   13:09       40:45
812   Kerri Rynearson        F 30-39    117/155   13:12       40:54
813   Cathy Collins          F 40-49     79/103   13:15       41:03
814   Brianna Collins        F 1-13       41/55   13:16       41:07
815   Larry Collins          M 40-49      89/98   13:16       41:07
816   Eric Edmonds           M 40-49      90/98   13:19       41:16
817   Natalie Lerner         F 20-29     82/109   13:24       41:31
818   Amy Chandler           F 30-39    118/155   13:25       41:34
819   Michelle Wolf          F 30-39    119/155   13:30       41:49
820   Heather Claggett       F 30-39    120/155   13:34       42:01
821   Kim Bretzman           F 40-49     80/103   13:37       42:12
822   Whitney Gibson         F 20-29     83/109   13:38       42:14
823   Casey Green            F 20-29     84/109   13:38       42:14
824   Hilary Barker          F 20-29     85/109   13:38       42:14
825   Jessica Scowden        F 20-29     86/109   13:38       42:16
826   Nancy Holman           F 50-59      21/41   13:39       42:19
827   Deborah Mastronicola   F 50-59      22/41   13:39       42:19
828   Owen Edwards           M 1-13       72/79   13:41       42:25
829   Wendy Stamm            F 50-59      23/41   13:45       42:38
830   Colin Uribe            M 1-13       73/79   13:50       42:52
831   Melody McCullough      F 30-39    121/155   13:50       42:52
832   Stacia Miller          F 30-39    122/155   13:50       42:53
833   Laura Haan             F 30-39    123/155   13:56       43:09
834   Christy Clinton        F 40-49     81/103   13:56       43:10
835   Allison Haltom         F 30-39    124/155   13:57       43:14
836   Sarah Hinkle           F 20-29     87/109   13:59       43:19
837   Mick Hinkle            M 50-59      37/44   13:59       43:20
838   Ruth Weaver-Hazen      F 50-59      24/41   13:59       43:20
839   Ryan Hazen             M 50-59      38/44   13:59       43:20
840   Joseph Schrock         M 40-49      91/98   14:03       43:33
841   Kimber Rueff           F 40-49     82/103   14:03       43:33
842   Dori Gallinat          F 30-39    125/155   14:04       43:35
843   Ronda Dehmer           F 30-39    126/155   14:10       43:53
844   Heather Eagan          F 20-29     88/109   14:10       43:53
845   Jessica Carey          F 20-29     89/109   14:10       43:54
846   Andrea Lahee           F 30-39    127/155   14:15       44:11
847   Logan Krehbiel         M 1-13       74/79   14:16       44:11
848   Brooke Lahee           F 1-13       42/55   14:16       44:13
849   Amy Reedy              F 40-49     83/103   14:18       44:19
850   Jennifer Krehbiel      F 30-39    128/155   14:21       44:28
851   Eva Tully              F 40-49     84/103   14:23       44:34
852   Stephanie Stein        F 1-13       43/55   14:23       44:35
853   Chris Stein            M 1-13       75/79   14:24       44:37
854   Ally Kirchhofer        F 1-13       44/55   14:26       44:44
855   Ann Yealch (yealdy?)   F 30-39    129/155   14:31       44:59
856   Chris Larson           F 40-49     85/103   14:33       45:05
857   Delcia Mendez          F 30-39    130/155   14:34       45:09
858   Mindy Martz            F 20-29     90/109   14:34       45:09
859   Thu Nguyen             F 30-39    131/155   14:35       45:11
860   Susan Myers            F 30-39    132/155   14:35       45:12
861   Becky Knapp            F 20-29     91/109   14:37       45:17
862   Felix Mendez           M 30-39    111/116   14:39       45:23
863   Jessica Gallagher      F 30-39    133/155   14:40       45:27
864   Courtney Vazquez       F 20-29     92/109   14:41       45:29
865   Becca Sawyer           F 20-29     93/109   14:42       45:32
866   Kristin Schumacher     F 30-39    134/155   14:43       45:36
867   Elizabeth Chandler     F 30-39    135/155   14:43       45:37
868   Pierce Glover          M 1-13       76/79   14:45       45:42
869   Wilbur Miller          M 50-59      39/44   14:45       45:43
870   Jane Miller            F 50-59      25/41   14:45       45:43
871   Michael Ellis          M 40-49      92/98   14:47       45:49
872   Najala Fox             F 40-49     86/103   14:49       45:54
873   Robert Fox             M 40-49      93/98   14:50       45:56
874   Karen Schutte          F 20-29     94/109   14:50       45:57
875   Donna-Sue Hendricks    F 50-59      26/41   14:50       45:58
876   Laura Behrle           F 20-29     95/109   14:52       46:03
877   Alli Gunderson         F 1-13       45/55   14:52       46:04
878   Janet Inderstrodt      F 50-59      27/41   14:53       46:08
879   Jenny Inderstrodt      F 20-29     96/109   14:53       46:08
880   Kirsten Ranly          F 30-39    136/155   14:53       46:08
881   John Inderstrodt       M 50-59      40/44   14:53       46:09
882   Dave Pritchett         M 50-59      41/44   14:53       46:09
883   Lloyd Sawyer           M 50-59      42/44   14:57       46:18
884   Ray Boland             M 40-49      94/98   14:59       46:26
885   Martha Weissert        F 50-59      28/41   15:01       46:33
886   Juli Ellis             F 40-49     87/103   15:03       46:39
887   Ann Rankovich          F 40-49     88/103   15:09       46:58
888   Rob Weissert           M 50-59      43/44   15:09       46:58
889   Jennifer Cucuz         F 40-49     89/103   15:10       46:59
890   Molly Ward             F 14-19      62/63   15:10       47:00
891   Amanda Ludwig          F 1-13       46/55   15:10       47:00
892   Melissa Mercik         F 20-29     97/109   15:13       47:10
893   Jordan Gines           F 1-13       47/55   15:16       47:18
894   Andrew Gines           M 30-39    112/116   15:16       47:18
895   Cassie Meyer           F 1-13       48/55   15:18       47:25
896   Elle Rogers            F 1-13       49/55   15:18       47:26
897   Mark Rogers            M 40-49      95/98   15:19       47:27
898   Kristen Cook           F 30-39    137/155   15:19       47:29
899   Kevin Meyer            M 30-39    113/116   15:22       47:36
900   Megan Davis            F 1-13       50/55   15:24       47:45
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901   Penny Walker           F 40-49     90/103   15:25       47:46
902   Linda M. Mann          F 60-98        4/6   15:37       48:23
903   Brant Howe             M 40-49      96/98   15:41       48:36
904   Meg Howe               F 1-13       51/55   15:43       48:43
905   Shani Resch            F 1-13       52/55   15:48       48:56
906   Karla Chevrie          F 30-39    138/155   15:49       48:59
907   Cassandrea Shafer      F 20-29     98/109   15:50       49:02
908   Nicole Shebek          F 1-13       53/55   15:59       49:32
909   Deanna Mettler         F 20-29     99/109   16:02       49:41
910   Nathan Adam            M 1-13       77/79   16:03       49:44
911   Krista Mettler         F 50-59      29/41   16:03       49:45
912   Lona Prchal            F 20-29    100/109   16:08       50:01
913   Katie Boester          F 20-29    101/109   16:09       50:04
914   Tiffiany Adler         F 20-29    102/109   16:17       50:26
915   Brittany Scarlavai     F 20-29    103/109   16:18       50:30
916   Deborah Harling        F 50-59      30/41   16:19       50:35
917   Amber Harling          F 30-39    139/155   16:29       51:04
918   Julie Gray             F 50-59      31/41   16:33       51:17
919   Elizabeth Findlay      F 20-29    104/109   16:34       51:20
920   Monica Drew            F 40-49     91/103   16:37       51:30
921   Chris Wright           M 30-39    114/116   16:44       51:51
922   Denise Routzahn        F 30-39    140/155   16:44       51:51
923   Virginia Zuercher      F 50-59      32/41   16:51       52:13
924   Wayne Lerner           M 50-59      44/44   16:53       52:20
925   Ellen Ward             F 30-39    141/155   16:56       52:28
926   Sherry Lerner          F 50-59      33/41   17:06       53:00
927   Paul Stevenson         M 60-98      16/17   17:09       53:09
928   Austin Miernyk         M 1-13       78/79   17:14       53:24
929   Janell Lenahan         F 30-39    142/155   17:16       53:32
930   Karen Delgado          F 30-39    143/155   17:16       53:32
931   Edward (ted) Lenahan   M 30-39    115/116   17:17       53:34
932   Sarah Rogozinski       F 40-49     92/103   17:20       53:44
933   David Spinks           M 40-49      97/98   17:22       53:50
934   Wayne Spinks           M 60-98      17/17   17:23       53:51
935   Connie Purcell         F 40-49     93/103   17:24       53:55
936   Lucinda Herring-Parson F 40-49     94/103   17:24       53:57
937   Maurie Phelan          F 50-59      34/41   17:27       54:06
938   Claudia Grantham       F 50-59      35/41   17:27       54:06
939   Sarah Pritchett        F 20-29    105/109   17:36       54:33
940   Pam Teter              F 30-39    144/155   17:40       54:46
941   Jonette Irion          F 40-49     95/103   17:40       54:46
942   Carrie Keys            F 30-39    145/155   17:42       54:50
943   Monica Colvin          F 30-39    146/155   17:42       54:50
944   Pete Needler           M 20-29      50/51   17:45       55:00
945   Padma Bindingnavaley   F 30-39    147/155   17:53       55:26
946   Michelle Pritchett     F 50-59      36/41   17:59       55:43
947   Karen Gropp            F 30-39    148/155   18:06       56:05
948   Amber Connors          F 30-39    149/155   18:06       56:05
949   Jenni Needler          F 20-29    106/109   18:07       56:08
950   Jennifer Kerr          F 30-39    150/155   18:17       56:38
951   Jillian Evrard         F 20-29    107/109   18:17       56:38
952   Christine Hannon       F 50-59      37/41   18:23       56:59
953   Becky Swafford         F 60-98        5/6   18:24       57:01
954   Lou Ann Robinson       F 50-59      38/41   18:25       57:03
955   Brenda Stein           F 40-49     96/103   18:26       57:09
956   Melissa Kirchhofer     F 30-39    151/155   18:26       57:09
957   Will Kirchhofer        M 1-13       79/79   18:26       57:09
958   Nancy Hannon           F 50-59      39/41   18:30       57:20
959   Olivia Wilder          F 1-13       54/55   18:31       57:22
960   Teresa Wilder          F 40-49     97/103   18:31       57:22
961   Maria Holmes           F 1-13       55/55   18:32       57:27
962   Bill Wilder            M 40-49      98/98   18:36       57:40
963   Ashley Held            F 14-19      63/63   18:41       57:53
964   Nancy Held             F 40-49     98/103   18:42       57:59
965   Megan Stead            F 30-39    152/155   18:44       58:02
966   Janice Sharpe          F 60-98        6/6   18:44       58:05
967   Chris Andrews          M 30-39    116/116   18:45       58:05
968   Melissa Heeke          F 30-39    153/155   18:45       58:06
969   Peggy Andrews          F 50-59      40/41   18:45       58:06
970   Penny Givan            F 40-49     99/103   18:45       58:07
971   Peggy Grant            F 40-49    100/103   18:52       58:29
972   Amy Stewart            F 30-39    154/155   18:53       58:31
973   Cherie Caldwell        F 20-29    108/109   19:06       59:12
974   Carolyn Nickerson      F 20-29    109/109   19:07       59:14
975   Cynthia Kreegar        F 50-59      41/41   19:18       59:48
976   Derrick Deaton         M 20-29      51/51   19:32     1:00:31
977   Jennifer Deaton        F 30-39    155/155   19:32     1:00:31
978   Susan McCoy            F 40-49    101/103   19:36     1:00:46
979   Elaine Boland          F 40-49    102/103   19:42     1:01:03
980   Mary Ann Lucas         F 40-49    103/103   19:49     1:01:23
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